
 
1 2   Team Scores  
T2  T1   Kent State 285  294       579  +3 
1  T1   Northwestern 284  295       579  +3 

T4  3   Indiana  287  293       580  +4 
T4  T4   Purdue University  287  294       581  +5 
11  T4   Toledo 296  285       581  +5 
T2  T6   Cincinnati 285  300       585  +9 
6  T6   Northern Illinois  289  296       585  +9 

T8  8   Michigan 294  293       587  +11 
T8  9   UCF 294  294       588  +12 

T12  10   UT Arlington  298  293       591  +15 
10  11   Southern Illinois  295  297       592  +16 
7  T12   Wisconsin 291  303       594  +18 

T12  T12   Miami University(OH) 298  296       594  +18 
T15  14   Ohio State 303  292       595  +19 
14  15   Western Kentucky 301  297       598  +22 
17  16   Wichita State  304  307       611  +35 

T15  17   Xavier  303  319       622  +46 
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Boilermaker Invitational 2018 

Dates: Apr 14 - Apr 15 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T5 1   Bobby Bai  UCF  70  69       139  -5   
T13 T2   Duncan McNeill  Toledo  71  69       140  -4   
T5 T2   Kyle Mueller  Michigan  70  70       140  -4   
T1 4   Jake Brown  Indiana  68  73       141  -3   
T5 T5   Brian Carlson  Purdue University  70  72       142  -2   
T20 T5   Ryan Lumsden  Northwestern  72  70       142  -2   
T3 T7   Everton Hawkins  Northwestern  69  74       143  -1   
T3 T7   Brock Ochsenreiter  Indiana  69  74       143  -1   
T20 T9   Timmy Hildebrand *  Purdue University  72  72       144  E   
T1 T9   Ian Holt  Kent State  68  76       144  E   
T71 T9   Patrick Flavin  Miami University(OH)  77  67       144  E   
T5 T12   Dylan Wu  Northwestern  70  75       145  +1   
T30 T12   Jarle Volden  Purdue University  73  72       145  +1   
T20 T12   Peyton Wilhoit  Southern Illinois  72  73       145  +1   
T30 T12   Stephen Watts  Toledo  73  72       145  +1   
T42 T12   Jordan Less  Northern Illinois  74  71       145  +1   
T20 T12   Bjarki Petursson  Kent State  72  73       145  +1   
T13 T12   Gisli Sveinbergsson  Kent State  71  74       145  +1   
T42 T12   Charlie Pilon  Michigan  74  71       145  +1   
T42 T20   Cole Bradley  Purdue University  74  72       146  +2   
T58 T20   Will Voetsch  Ohio State  76  70       146  +2   
T20 T20   Charlie Nikitas  Miami University(OH)  72  74       146  +2   
T13 T20   Garrett Wood  Xavier  71  75       146  +2   
T30 T20   Jordan Hahn  Wisconsin  73  73       146  +2   
T5 T20   Jake Fox  Cincinnati  70  76       146  +2   
T5 T20   Paul Schlimm  Northern Illinois  70  76       146  +2   
T30 T20   Donnie Trosper  UCF  73  73       146  +2   
T5 T20   Austin Squires  Cincinnati  70  76       146  +2   
T58 T20   Billy Tom Sargent  Western Kentucky  76  70       146  +2   
T58 T30   Jack Sparrow  Indiana  76  71       147  +3   
T20 T30   Davis Baxter  Cincinnati  72  75       147  +3   
T71 T30   Luke Gannon  Southern Illinois  77  70       147  +3   
T13 T30   Stuart Easton  Western Kentucky  71  76       147  +3   
T58 T30   Colin Joseph  Toledo  76  71       147  +3   
T13 T30   Aaron Guanlao  UT Arlington  71  76       147  +3   
T79 T30   Jake Greenspoon  UT Arlington  78  69       147  +3   
T20 T30   Pete Kuhl  Wisconsin  72  75       147  +3   
T42 T30   Jeg Coughlin III  Ohio State  74  73       147  +3   
T30 T30   Joo-Young Lee  Northern Illinois  73  74       147  +3   
T20 T30   Eric McIntosh *  Northwestern  72  75       147  +3   
T58 T41   Ethan Shepherd *  Indiana  76  72       148  +4   
T30 T41   Nicolas Osterburg  Cincinnati  73  75       148  +4   
T49 T41   Paul Gonzalez  UT Arlington  75  73       148  +4   
T20 T41   Caleb Ramirez *  Ohio State  72  76       148  +4   

T58 T41   Chase Johnson  Kent State  76  72       148  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T30 T46   Sam Triplett  Northwestern  73  76       149  +5   
T30 T46   Eddie Wajda  Wisconsin  73  76       149  +5   
T49 T46   Andy Mayheu  Cincinnati  75  74       149  +5   
T13 T46   Cam Solomon  Miami University(OH)  71  78       149  +5   
T5 T46   Dirk Kuehler  Southern Illinois  70  79       149  +5   
T42 T46   Josh Gilkison  Kent State  74  75       149  +5   
T13 T52   Jason Hong  Purdue University  71  79       150  +6   
T20 T52   Thomas DeMarco  Northern Illinois  72  78       150  +6   
T49 T52   Josh Wick  Ohio State  75  75       150  +6   
T71 T52   Linus Lo  Western Kentucky  77  73       150  +6   
T49 T56   Juuso Kahlos  UCF  75  76       151  +7   
T49 T56   Gage Ihrig  Wichita State  75  76       151  +7   
T58 T56   Matt Cholod  Northern Illinois  76  75       151  +7   
T30 T56   Joe Weiler  Purdue University  73  78       151  +7   
T49 T56   Henry Spring  Michigan  75  76       151  +7   
T58 T56   Nick Thornton  UT Arlington  76  75       151  +7   
T71 T62   Conrad Walcher  Wichita State  77  75       152  +8   
T30 T62   Griffin Barela  Wisconsin  73  79       152  +8   
T30 T62   Sam Anderson *  Wisconsin  73  79       152  +8   
T71 T62   Frankie Thomas  Southern Illinois  77  75       152  +8   
T58 T62   Nick Carlson  Michigan  76  76       152  +8   
T58 T62   Manuel Elvira  UCF  76  76       152  +8   
T49 T62   Pete Griffith  Northwestern  75  77       152  +8   
T58 T62   Spencer Shoemaker  Toledo  76  76       152  +8   
T58 T70   Tanner Gore  UT Arlington  76  77       153  +9   
T49 T70   Brent Ito  Michigan  75  78       153  +9   
T79 T70   Evan Gaesser  Indiana  78  75       153  +9   
T79 T73   Daniel Wetterich  Ohio State  78  76       154  +10   
T88 T73   Thomas Thurloway  Toledo  81  73       154  +10   
T42 T73   Brendon Doyle  Indiana  74  80       154  +10   
T79 T76   Brian Ohr  Miami University(OH)  78  77       155  +11   
T88 T76   Will Grimmer  Ohio State  81  74       155  +11   
T79 T76   Kyler Tate  UCF  78  77       155  +11   
T58 T76   Hunter York  Southern Illinois  76  79       155  +11   
T71 T76   Thomas Lewis *  Purdue University  77  78       155  +11   
T71 T76   Crimson Callahan  Western Kentucky  77  78       155  +11   
T30 82   Nick Robinson  Wisconsin  73  83       156  +12   
T79 T83   Adrien Michellod  Wichita State  78  79       157  +13   
T71 T83   Martin Jaramillo  Xavier  77  80       157  +13   
T79 T85   Tom Bevington  Western Kentucky  78  81       159  +15   
90 T85   Yannick Emmert  Wichita State  82  77       159  +15   

T49 T85   Hunter Roberts  Xavier  75  84       159  +15   

T42 T85   Erik Angesten  Wichita State  74  85       159  +15 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T91 T89   Jalen Ledger *  UCF  84  78       162  +18   
T86 T89   Jack Herceg  Miami University(OH)  80  82       162  +18   
T91 T91   Eduardo Rivera  Xavier  84  80       164  +20   
T86 T91   Fox Morrissey  Xavier  80  84       164  +20   
93 93   Taisei Negishi *  Michigan  89  79       168  +24   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T1 Kent State 285 294 579

T9 Ian Holt (1) 68 76 144

T12 Bjarki Petursson (3) 72 73 145

T12 Gisli Sveinbergsson (4) 71 74 145

T41 Chase Johnson (2) 76 72 148

T46 Josh Gilkison (5) 74 75 149

T1 Northwestern 284 295 579

T5 Ryan Lumsden (2) 72 70 142

T7 Everton Hawkins (4) 69 74 143

T12 Dylan Wu (3) 70 75 145

T46 Sam Triplett (1) 73 76 149

T62 Pete Griffith (5) 75 77 152

3 Indiana 287 293 580

4 Jake Brown (1) 68 73 141

T7 Brock Ochsenreiter (2) 69 74 143

T30 Jack Sparrow (4) 76 71 147

T70 Evan Gaesser (5) 78 75 153

T73 Brendon Doyle (3) 74 80 154

T4 Purdue University 287 294 581

T5 Brian Carlson (1) 70 72 142

T12 Jarle Volden (3) 73 72 145

T20 Cole Bradley (2) 74 72 146

T52 Jason Hong (4) 71 79 150

T56 Joe Weiler (5) 73 78 151

T4 Toledo 296 285 581

T2 Duncan McNeill (3) 71 69 140

T12 Stephen Watts (2) 73 72 145

T30 Colin Joseph (4) 76 71 147

T62 Spencer Shoemaker (5) 76 76 152

T73 Thomas Thurloway (1) 81 73 154

T6 Cincinnati 285 300 585

T20 Austin Squires (1) 70 76 146

T20 Jake Fox (2) 70 76 146

T30 Davis Baxter (4) 72 75 147

T41 Nicolas Osterburg (3) 73 75 148

T46 Andy Mayheu (5) 75 74 149

T6 Northern Illinois 289 296 585

T12 Jordan Less (4) 74 71 145

T20 Paul Schlimm (5) 70 76 146

T30 Joo-Young Lee (2) 73 74 147

T52 Thomas DeMarco (1) 72 78 150

T56 Matt Cholod (3) 76 75 151
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Michigan 294 293 587

T2 Kyle Mueller (1) 70 70 140

T12 Charlie Pilon (2) 74 71 145

T56 Henry Spring (3) 75 76 151

T62 Nick Carlson (5) 76 76 152

T70 Brent Ito (4) 75 78 153

9 UCF 294 294 588

1 Bobby Bai (4) 70 69 139

T20 Donnie Trosper (2) 73 73 146

T56 Juuso Kahlos (3) 75 76 151

T62 Manuel Elvira (5) 76 76 152

T76 Kyler Tate (1) 78 77 155

10 UT Arlington 298 293 591

T30 Aaron Guanlao (3) 71 76 147

T30 Jake Greenspoon (5) 78 69 147

T41 Paul Gonzalez (2) 75 73 148

T56 Nick Thornton (4) 76 75 151

T70 Tanner Gore (1) 76 77 153

11 Southern Illinois 295 297 592

T12 Peyton Wilhoit (1) 72 73 145

T30 Luke Gannon (2) 77 70 147

T46 Dirk Kuehler (3) 70 79 149

T62 Frankie Thomas (4) 77 75 152

T76 Hunter York (5) 76 79 155

T12 Wisconsin 291 303 594

T20 Jordan Hahn (2) 73 73 146

T30 Pete Kuhl (3) 72 75 147

T46 Eddie Wajda (5) 73 76 149

T62 Griffin Barela (1) 73 79 152

82 Nick Robinson (4) 73 83 156

T12 Miami University(OH) 298 296 594

T9 Patrick Flavin (4) 77 67 144

T20 Charlie Nikitas (2) 72 74 146

T46 Cam Solomon (1) 71 78 149

T76 Brian Ohr (3) 78 77 155

T89 Jack Herceg (5) 80 82 162

14 Ohio State 303 292 595

T20 Will Voetsch (5) 76 70 146

T30 Jeg Coughlin III (3) 74 73 147

T52 Josh Wick (4) 75 75 150

T73 Daniel Wetterich (1) 78 76 154

T76 Will Grimmer (2) 81 74 155

15 Western Kentucky 301 297 598

T20 Billy Tom Sargent (1) 76 70 146

T30 Stuart Easton (2) 71 76 147

T52 Linus Lo (3) 77 73 150

T76 Crimson Callahan (5) 77 78 155

T85 Tom Bevington (4) 78 81 159

16 Wichita State 304 307 611

T56 Gage Ihrig (1) 75 76 151

T62 Conrad Walcher (2) 77 75 152

T83 Adrien Michellod (4) 78 79 157

T85 Yannick Emmert (3) 82 77 159

T85 Erik Angesten (5) 74 85 159
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

17 Xavier 303 319 622

T20 Garrett Wood (1) 71 75 146

T83 Martin Jaramillo (2) 77 80 157

T85 Hunter Roberts (5) 75 84 159

T91 Eduardo Rivera (3) 84 80 164

T91 Fox Morrissey (4) 80 84 164
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T9 Timmy Hildebrand (Purdue University ) 72 72 144

T30 Eric McIntosh (Northwestern) 72 75 147

T41 Caleb Ramirez (Ohio State) 72 76 148

T41 Ethan Shepherd (Indiana ) 76 72 148

T62 Sam Anderson (Wisconsin) 73 79 152

T76 Thomas Lewis (Purdue University ) 77 78 155

T89 Jalen Ledger (UCF) 84 78 162

93 Taisei Negishi (Michigan) 89 79 168
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